PIANO CLUB

COURSE DAY/TIME INSTRUCTOR

PC1 Tues 6:30 pm |Heekyoung Lee
PC1 Wed 6:00 pm | Agnes Man
PC1 Sat 10:00 am Agnes Man
PC2 Sat 10:15 am |Heekyoung Lee

PIANO START

PS1 Tues 6:15 pm | Agnes Man

GUITAR/UKULELE

GC1 Sat 10:15 am | Miguel Machado
UK1 Sat 1:30 pm | Miguel Machado

YOUNG MUSICIANS COURSE 1

COURSE DAY/TIME INSTRUCTOR

YMC1 Tues 5:30 pm |Heekyoung Lee
YMC1 Wed 6:30 pm |Heekyoung Lee
YMCA1 Sat 9156 am |Heekyoung Lee
YMCA1 Sat 11:00 am Ben Yeo

YMCA1 Sat 1115 pm |Heekyoung Lee
YMC1 Sun 10:30 am |Heekyoung Lee

YOUNG MUSICIANS COURSE 2

YMC2 | Tues 5:30 pm |Heekyoung Lee
YMC2 Sat 9115 am |Heekyoung Lee
YMC2 Sat 11:00 am | Kathleen Lee

YMC2 Sun 11:30 am |Heekyoung Lee
YMC2 | Sun12:30 am Heekyoung Lee

YOUNG MUSICIANS COURSE 3

YMC3 | Sun11:00 am Lea Leung

CONTACT

school@yamaha.ca
(416) 224-5590 ext. 0
yamahamusicschool.ca

169 Enterprise Boulevard, 3rd Floor
Markham ON L6G 1B3

GO YAMAHA
YAMAHA MUSIC SCHOOL
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COURSE DAY/TIME

Apple

Sun 9:00 am

INSTRUCTOR

Sher Yao

MUSIC WONDERLAND

Mw
Mw

Tues 2:00 pm
Sat 9:15 am
Sat 12:45 pm
Sun 9:45 am
Sun 11:00 am
Sun 11:30 am

Ruby Chung
Vanessa Hsu
Kathleen Lee
Sher Yao
Tania Cheng
Jaimie Poon

JUNIOR MUSIC COURSE 1

JMC1
JMC1
JMC1
JMC1
JMC1
JMC1
JMC1
JMC1
JMC1
JMC1
JMC1
JMC1
JMC1
JMC1
JMC1
JMC1
JMC1
JMC1
JMC1

Tues 5:15 pm
Wed 4:45 pm
Wed 5:00 pm
Thurs 5:00 pm
Thurs 5:30 pm
Sat 9:00 am
Sat 10:00 am
Sat 10:00 am
Sat 10:30 am
Sat 11:15 am
Sat 1:00 pm
Sat 2:00 pm
Sat 3:00 pm
Sun 10:30 am
Sun 11:30 am
Sun 12:00 pm
Sun 12:30 pm
Sun 1:00 pm
Sun 2:00 pm

Agnes Man
Ben Yeo
Agnes Man
Vanessa Hsu
Ben Yeo
Agnes Man
Ben Yeo
Vanessa Hsu
Makiko Mori

Heekyoung Lee

Agnes Man
Makiko Mori
Makiko Mori
Sher Yao
Sher Yao
Tania Cheng
Sher Yao
Jaimie Poon
Tania Cheng

JUNIOR MUSIC COURSE 2

COURSE DAY/TIME

JMC2
JMC2
JMC2
JMC2
JMC2
JMC2
JMC2
JMC2
JMC2

Tues 5:15 pm
Wed 5:30 pm
Sat 9:00 am
Sat 10:00 am
Sat12:30 pm
Sat 1:30 pm
Sun 9:30 am
Sun 1:00 pm
Sun 1:30 pm

INSTRUCTOR

Ruby Chung

Heekyoung Lee

Kathleen Lee
Vanessa Hsu
Vanessa Hsu
Kathleen Lee

Heekyoung Lee

Tania Cheng
Sher Yao

JUNIOR MUSIC COURSE 3

JMC3
JMC3
JMC3

Sat 11:00 am
Sun 10:30 am

Thurs 5:00 pm | Vanessa Hsu

Vanessa Hsu
Jaimie Poon

JUNIOR MUSIC COURSE 4

JMC4
JMC4
JMC4
JMC4
JMC4
JMC4

Tues 5:45 pm

Sat 10:00 am
Sat 12:15 pm
Sat 1:00 pm
Sun 10:00 am
Sun 3:30 pm

Ben Yeo
Kathleen Lee

Heekyoung Lee

Makiko Mori
Tania Cheng
Jaimie Poon

JUNIOR ADVANCED COURSE

COURSE DAY/TIME

JAC1
JAC1
JAC1
JAC1
JAC2
JAC2
JAC2
JAC3
JAC4
JACS

Sat 9:00 am
Sat 11:30 am
Sat 115 pm
Sat 2:30 pm
Thurs 6:30 pm
Sat 9:30 am
Sat 3:00 pm
Wed 6:30 pm
Sat 10:30 am
Sat 2:00 pm

INSTRUCTOR

Ben Yeo
Makiko Mori

Heekyoung Lee

Kathleen Lee
Ben Yeo
Makiko Mori

Heekyoung Lee

Ben Yeo
Makiko Mori
Makiko Mori

JUNIOR SPECIAL ADVANCED COURSE

JSAC2
JSAC3
SAC2
SAC3
SAC4

Wed 6:30 pm
Sat 1:30 pm
Sat 12:30 pm
Tues 6:30 pm
Thurs 6:00 pm

Kian Boon Yeo

Vanessa Hsu
Ben Yeo

Kian Boon Yeo

Vanessa Hsu




